BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF BURBANK AND GREATER
EAST VALLEY

Important Membership BGC Dates 2023-2024

Monday, October 16, 2023

Winter Break enrollment
opens on parent portal

Friday, October 20, 2023
Doors open at 6:30 pm

Casino Night at the Main Club
Can purchase tickets at
https://bgcburbank.org/event/casinonight/

Friday, November 10, 2023

BGC Closed
(Veterans Day)

*Monday, November 13", 2023
Open 7:30 am — 6 pm
Enrollment opens Nov. 6™ on parent portal

Main Club open
(Elementary members have the day observed due
to parent teacher conference)

*Wednesday, November 22", 2023
Open 7:30 am — 6 pm
Enrollment opens Nov. 6™ on parent portal

Main Club open

Thursday and Friday,
November 23 and 24, 2023

BGC Closed
(Thanksgiving Break)

Friday, December 8, 2023

Holiday Shopping Event

5 pm — 9:30 pm at the Main Club
Saturday, December 9, 2023 Holiday Shopping Event
10 am — 4 pm at the Main Club

*Monday - Friday,

December 18™ — 22" 2023
Open 7:30 am — 6 pm (LAUSD Winter Break)

Main Club open

Monday and Tuesday
December 25 — 26", 2023

BGC Closed

(Observance of Christmas Eve / Day)

*Wednesday - Thursday,

December 27" — 28", 2023
Open 7:30 am — 6 pm (Winter Break)

Main Club / Bret Harte open

*Parents will need to enroll through parent portal in advance for any full day enrichment care the Main
Club or Bret Harte will be open. All members will also need to provide their own sack lunch.
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BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF BURBANK AND GREATER
EAST VALLEY

Important Membership BGC Dates 2023-2024

Friday and Monday BGC Closed
December 29", 2023 and January 1%, 2024 (Observance of New Year’s Eve/Day)

*Tuesday - Friday,
January 2" — 5% 2024 Main Club / Bret Harte open
Open 7:30 am — 6 pm (Winter Break)

Monday, January 15%, 2024 BGC Closed
(MLK Day)

Spring Break enrollment

Monday, January 29", 2024
opens on parent portal

*Monday, February 12", 2024
Open 7:30 am — 6 pm
Enrollment opens January 29" on parent portal

Main Club open
(Lincoln Day)

th BGC Closed
Monday, February 19", 2024 (President’s Day)
Monday, March 11, 2024 Summer enrollment opens

on parent portal

*Monday, March 18" — 22" 2024

Open 7:30 am — 6 pm (BUSD Spring Break) Main Club Open

*Monday - Friday, March 25" — 29" 2024

Open 7:30 am — 6 pm (LAUSD Spring Break) Main Club Open

Friday, May 24, 2024 BGC Closed
Tuesday, May 28", 2024 1%t day of Summer Camp
Monday, July, 1%, 2024 2024 — 2025 school year

enrollment opens on parent portal

Parent portal link: https://parentportal.bgcburbank.org/

*Parents will need to enroll through parent portal in advance for any full day enrichment care the Main
Club or Bret Harte will be open. All members will also need to provide their own sack lunch.
Revised October 5, 2023
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